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MATERIA

PRESIDENTE
MESA

Afo: 2°

VOCAL 1

MODALIDAD

09/12/25

10/12/25

10/12/25

11/12/25

11/12/25

12/12/25

12/12/25

12/12/25

15/12/25

16/12/25

17/12/25

17/12/25

18/12/25

18/12/25

18/12/25

19/12/25

19/12/25

22/12/25

LOC. HORA
090 9hs.
090 9hs.
090 9hs.
090 9hs.
090 9hs.
090 9hs.
090 9hs.
090 9hs.
090 9hs.

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

TALLER DE
INTEGRACION

METODOLOGIA DE
LA INVESTIGACION

PROBLEMATICA
DEL MUNDO
ACTUAL

MARCO LEGAL DE
LA EMPRESA

NEGOCIOS
DIGITALES

MATEMATICA Il

PSICOSOCIOLOGIA
DE LA )
ORGANIZACION

COMPETENCIAS
GERENCIALES

ESTADISTICA

TOSAR SAINZ,
ROMINA

CAMPAGNA, JUAN
CRUZ

GOMEZ, CLAUDIO
MARCELO

GARCIA, MARIA
LAURA

PAZO, GONZALO
FABIAN

FEDELE, JIMENA

GONZALEZ
BARBERO,
LEANDRO DAMIAN

JARMOLIUK
VIDENKINA,
VALERIA

REQUENA
MORALES,

MATTIACHI,
SANTIAGO

PITEO, PABLO
SEBASTIAN

ALTOMARE,
SANTIAGO

CORBALAN, PABLO
SANTIAGO

MATTIACHI,
SANTIAGO

SAAVEDRA DE
GONZALEZ, NIEVES
MARGARET
GOMEZ, CLAUDIO
MARCELO

MELE, CAMILA SOL

RICETTA, GUSTAVO

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial



20
FECHA

CARRERA

ANO COMISION TURNO

MATERIA

PRESIDENTE
MESA

VOCAL 1

MODALIDAD

09/12/25

09/12/25

10/12/25

11/12/25

11/12/25

12/12/25

12/12/25

12/12/25

15/12/25

17/12/25

16/12/25

17/12/25

18/12/25

22/12/25

19/12/25

01/12/25

18/12/25

22/12/25

090

090

090

090

090

090

090

090

090

19 hs.

19 hs.

19 hs.

19 hs.

19 hs.

19 hs.

19 hs.

19 hs.

19 hs.

Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

Licenciatura en
Comercio
Internacional

2° A N
2° A N
2° A N
2° A N
2° A N
2° A N
2° A N
2° A N
2° A N

COMPETENCIAS
GERENCIALES

NEGOCIOS
DIGITALES

TALLER DE
INTEGRACION

PROBLEMATICA
DEL MUNDO
ACTUAL

PSICOSOCIOLOGIA
DE LA
ORGANIZACION
MARCO LEGAL DE
LA EMPRESA

MATEMATICAII

ESTADISTICA

METODOLOGIA DE
LA INVESTIGACION

EDUARDO
CONVERTINI,
BARBARA
MICAELA
MATTIACHI,
SANTIAGO

FIGUEROA, FLAVIA
GISELE

GUARAGNO, ANA

PARERA, MARIA
JOSE

CORBALAN, PABLO
SANTIAGO

FEDELE, JIMENA

FEDELE, JIMENA

LEVY MARTINEZ,
HECTOR ALBERTO

MATTIACHI,
SANTIAGO

CONVERTINI,
BARBARA MICAELA

LEVY MARTINEZ,
HECTOR ALBERTO

MATTIACHI,
SANTIAGO

TAUIL, CARLOS

ARROYOS DIOMEDE,
SOFIA

GOMEZ, CLAUDIO
MARCELO

GOMEZ, CLAUDIO
MARCELO

IENNI, OSCAR
ALBERTO

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial

Presencial



